10234		DEED-STATUTORY FOR NDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	
	R	eieanne R. Bass.	, Grantor,
releases and quitclaims	toMelvin_LPax	ton	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	nKlamath	Grantee, all right, title and County. Oregon. to-	l interest in and to the following described wit:
real property situated if	1		
		in Munch 1172	
Lots 21 a	and 26 in Block 8	IN TEACE 1125	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	neverse side
			aply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
One Thou	sand and no/100 d	ollars	
			•••••
Dated this28th	day of September	., 19.95 × NINA	rine R Bass
	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR Applicable Land USE Laws and RE	RED IN THIS	nne R. Bass, Grantor
	NG THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AC	OUIRING FEE	
	VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DET T FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS		
ORS 30.930.		Tanne Tang	) ss.
	This instrument W	as acknowledged before t	ne on September Zo
	OFFICIAL SEA	In Anna	ra K. Sharr
A	SANDRA K SHA		Note on Dechie for Orea
	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - 0 COMMISSION NO.	REGON	Notary Public for Oreg
	SANDRA K SHA	REGON	Notary Public for Oreg
QUITO	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION EXPIRES IN	REGON	expires1111-95
	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES IN SLAIM DEED	REGON	expires
<u>Rejeanne R</u>	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION EXPRES M SLAIM DEED Bass grantor	REGON	expires
Rejeanne R	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M SLAIM DEED Bass grantor Paxton	REGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within inst
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION EXPRES M SLAIM DEED Bass grantor	REGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within institution of the day of December 19.9
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtal gRANIER After recording rejum to:	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M DLAIM DEED . Bass grantor Paxton 1 Dr. Eugene, OR B ADDRESS, 219	REGN 010883 N. 11, 1995 <i>My commission</i>	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai annuts After recording return to: Melvin L.	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M ELAIM DEED Bass GRANTOR Paxton 1 Dr. Eugene, OR address 319 Paxton	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on the 7th day of <u>December</u> , 19.9 at <u>1:36</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M95</u>
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai GRANTER After recording return ten Melvin L. 205 Foxtai	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES NO ELAIM DEED Bass GRANTOR Paxton 1 Dr, Eugene, OR s appress, 219 Paxton 1 Drive	REGN 010883 N. 11, 1995 <i>My commission</i>	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on a 7th day of <u>December</u> , 19.9 at <u>1:36</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M95</u> page <u>33484</u> or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>1023</u>
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai GRANTER After recording relum ter Melvin L. 205 Foxtai Eugene. OR	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES NO ELAIM DEED Bass GRANTOR Paxton 1 Dr. Eugene, OR a ADDRESS, 319 Paxton 1 Drive 97405	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission My commission For	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai granter After recording relum for Melvin L. 205 Foxtai Eugene. OR	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M DLAIM DEED . Bass grantor Paxton 1 Dr. Eugene, OR Paxton 1 Drive 97405 E. ADDRESS, ZIP	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission My commission For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Tht day of December
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtai gannie After recording return to: Melvin L. 205 Foxtai Eugene. OR NAMI	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M ELAIM DEED . Bass grantor Paxton 1 Dr. Eugene, OR s address, 21P Paxton 1 Drive 97405 s. Address, 21P d, all tax statements	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission My commission For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on to 7th day of December
Rejeanne R Melvin L. 205 Foxtal granter After recording relum for Melvin L. 205 Foxtai Eugene. OR	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPRES M ELAIM DEED Bass grantor Paxton 1 Dr., Eugene, OR s address, ZIP Paxton 1 Drive 97405 E, ADDRESS, ZIP d, all fax statements ing address:	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission My commission For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on to 7th day of December 19.9 at 1:36 o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No
Rejeanne R. Melvin L. 205 Foxtai grantet After recording return ter Melvin L. 205 Foxtai Eugene, OR NAMU Until a change is requester shall be sent to the follow	SANDRA K SHA NOTARY PUBLIC - O COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION EXPRES NO ELAIM DEED . Bass GRANTOR Paxton 1 Dr., Eugene, OR 9 ADDRESS, ZIP Paxton 1 Drive 97405 E. ADDRESS, ZIP d. all tax statements ing address: Paxton 1 Dr.	REGON 010883 N. 11, 1995 My commission My commission For	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on to 7th day of December

12-07-95P01:36 RCVD

\$30,0%